The UHF44 is a lightweight broadbanded UHF omnidirectional maritime antenna.
Specified antenna for TETRA and ISM.
4 standard band versions covering 330 – 510 MHz.
End-fed full 1/2 coaxial dipole antenna design.
Full omni-directional radiation pattern.
DC-grounded (DC-short).
No groundplane required.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Vibration IEC 60068-2-6, IEC 60068-2-64
Serial No. On product label
ORDERING INFORMATION
14044-000A 330-380 MHz, Antenna only - bulk packing
14044-000B 380-430 MHz, Antenna only - bulk packing
14044-000C 420-470 MHz, Antenna only - bulk packing
14044-000D 460-510 MHz, Antenna only - bulk packing
14044-001A/B/C/D Individually packing in Polybag
14044-002A/B/C/D Individually packing in Carton tube
14044-431A/B/C/D
If 1" Revolving Nut Kit is needed together with antenna for kit in
Polybag
14044-432A/B/C/D